B 85
FMP12 Kr: 90°
YBM253 YBG205 YBD152 YBD252
CVD PVD CVD CVD
P20 – P40
M10 – M30
P10 – P30
M20 – M30

  Insert with six cutting edges
  Two different insert sizes
  Radii from 0.4–1.6 mm available
Square shoulder mill
Chip breaker
Insert grades
Face milling
A B
C D
FMP12 Kr: 90°
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
ØD ød ap max
Teeth Coupling
kg
FMP12-050-A22-WN06-05C 50 22 5 A 55
WNHU0604
FMP12-063-A22-WN06-06C 63 22 6 A 45
FMP12-080-A27-WN06-07C 80 27 7 A 10
FMP12-100-B32-WN06-09 100 32 9 A 1.4
FMP12-100-B32-WN06-09C 100 32 9 A 1.4
FMP12-125-B40-WN06-11C 125 40 11 B 3.4
FMP12-160-C40-WN06-14 160 40 14 C 5.4
FMP12-063-A22-WN08-04C 63 22 4 A 39
WNHU0806
FMP12-063-A22-WN08-05C 63 22 5 A 45
FMP12-080-A27-WN08-05C 80 27 5 A 95
FMP12-100-B32-WN08-06 100 32 6 B 1.32
FMP12-100-B32-WN08-06C 100 32 6 B 1.32
FMP12-125-B40-WN08-08C 125 40 8 B 3.3
FMP12-160-C40-WN08-10 160 40 10 C 5.2
FMP12-200-C60-WN08-12 200 60 12 C
FMP12-250-C60-WN08-14 250 60 14 C
FMP12-315-D60-WN08-18 315 60 18 D
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Spare parts
Insert WNHU0604 WNHU0806

io
n
E
In
de
x
B87
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
Face milling
FMP12 Kr: 90°
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
ØD ød ap max
Teeth Coupling
kg
FMP12-025-XP25-WN06-02C 25 25 2 0.38
WNHU0604
FMP12-032-XP25-WN06-03C 32 25 3 0.47
FMP12-040-XP32-WN06-04C 40 32 4 0.85
FMP12-050-XP40-WN06-05C 50 40 5 1.59
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Spare parts
Insert WNHU0604

io
n
E
In
de
x
B89
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
Face milling
FMR01
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
R ØD ød L1 L ap max
Teeth
kg
FMR01-025-XP20-RC10-02 5 25 20 30 100 5 2 0.2
RCKT10T3
FMR01-025-XP20-RC10-02C 5 25 20 30 100 5 2 0.2
FMR01-032-XP25-RC10-02 5 32 25 35 120 5 2 0.5
FMR01-032-XP25-RC10-02C 5 32 25 35 120 5 2 0.5
FMR01-040-XP32-RC12-03 6 40 32 40 120 6 3 0.7
RCKT1204
RCGX1204FMR01-040-XP32-RC12-03C 6 40 32 40 120 6 3 0.7
FMR01-050-XP32-RC12-03 6 50 32 40 120 6 3 0.8
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Spare parts
Insert RCKT10T3

E
In
de
x
B92
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
Face milling
A B
C
FMR02
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
R ØD ød L ap max
Teeth Coupling
kg
FMR02-050-A22-RC12-05C 6 50 22 40 6 5 A 0.7
RCGX1204
RCKT1204
RCMW1204
FMR02-052-A22-RC12-05C 6 52 22 40 6 5 A 0.7
FMR02-063-A22-RC12-04 6 63 22 40 6 4 A 0.7
FMR02-063-A22-RC12-06 6 63 22 40 6 6 A 0.7
FMR02-063-A22-RC12-06C 6 63 22 40 6 6 A 0.7
FMR02-080-A27-RC12-07C 6 80 27 50 6 7 B 0.7
FMR02-100-B32-RC12-08C 6 100 32 50 6 8 B 0.89
FMR02-063-A22-RC16-04 8 63 22 40 8 4 A 0.7
RCKT1606
FMR02-063-A22-RC16-04C 8 63 22 40 8 4 A 0.7
FMR02-066-A27-RC16-05C 8 66 27 50 8 4 A 0.5
FMR02-080-B27-RC16-05 8 80 27 50 8 5 B 0.7
FMR02-080-B27-RC16-07 8 80 27 50 8 7 B 0.7
FMR02-100-B32-RC16-06 8 100 32 63 8 6 B 1.2
FMR02-100-A32-RC16-06C 8 100 32 63 8 6 B 1.2
FMR02-125-B40-RC16-07 8 125 40 63 8 7 B 2.5
FMR02-160-B40-RC16-10(FB) 8 160 40 63 8 10 B 3.94
FMR02-200-C60-RC16-12FB 8 200 60 63 8 12 C 5.4
FMR02-080-A27-RC20-04 10 80 27 50 10 4 A 0.7
RCKT2006
FMR02-080-A27-RC20-04C 10 80 27 50 10 4 A 0.7
FMR02-100-B32-RC20-05 10 100 32 63 10 5 B 1.2
FMR02-100-B32-RC20-06 10 100 32 63 10 6 B 1.2
FMR02-100-B32-RC20-06C 10 100 32 63 10 6 B 1.2
FMR02-125-B40-RC20-06 10 125 40 63 10 6 B 1.2
FMR02-125-B40-RC20-07 10 125 40 63 10 7 B 2.2
FMR02-125-B40-RC20-07C 10 125 40 63 10 7 B 2.2
FMR02-160-B40-RC20-08 10 160 40 63 10 8 B 4.2
FMR02-160-B40-RC20-08C 10 160 40 63 10 8 B 4.2
FMR02-250-C60-RC20-10 10 250 60 63 10 10 C 8.49
FMR02-250-C60-RC20-11 10 250 60 63 10 11 C 8.37
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Face milling      Indexable milling
A

io
n
E
In
de
x
B95
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
Face milling
FMR03
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
R ØD ød L1 L ap max
Teeth
kg
FMR03-016-XP16-RD08-02 4 16 16 25 100 4 2 0.1
RDKW0803
FMR03-016-XP16-RD08-02C 4 16 16 25 100 4 2 0.1
FMR03-025-XP25-RD08-02 4 25 25 30 100 4 2 0.3
FMR03-025-XP25-RD08-02C 4 25 25 30 100 4 2 0.3
FMR03-032-XP32-RD10-02 5 32 32 40 120 5 2 0.7
RDKW10T3
FMR03-032-XP32-RD10-02C 5 32 32 40 120 5 2 0.7
FMR03-040-XP32-RD12-03 6 40 32 40 120 6 3 0.7
RDKW1204FMR03-040-XP32-RD12-03C 6 40 32 40 120 6 3 0.7
FMR03-050-XP32-RD12-04 6 50 32 40 120 6 4 0.8
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Spare parts
Insert RDKW0803 RDKW10T3 RDKW1204

In
de
x
B97
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
Face milling
FMR03
d D
L
R
L1
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
R ØD ød L1 L ap max
Teeth
FMR03-015-G16-XS-RD0702-02 3.5 15 16 40 88 3.5 2
RDKW0702
FMR03-015-G16-XS-RD0702-02C 3.5 15 16 40 88 3.5 2
FMR03-015-G16-S-RD0702-02C 3.5 15 16 60 108 3.5 2
FMR03-015-G20-M-RD0702-02C 3.5 15 20 80 130 3.5 2
FMR03-015-G25-XL-RD0702-02C 3.5 15 25 120 176 3.5 2
FMR03-020-G20-XS-RD1003-02C 5 20 20 40 90 5 2
RDKW1003
FMR03-020-G20-S-RD1003-02C 5 20 20 60 110 5 2
FMR03-020-G25-M-RD1003-02C 5 20 25 80 136 5 2
FMR03-020-G25-L-RD1003-02C 5 20 25 100 156 5 2
FMR03-020-G25-XL-RD1003-02C 5 20 25 120 176 5 2
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Spare parts
Insert RDKW0702 RDKW1003

n
E
In
de
x
B99
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
Face milling
A B
FMR04
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
R ØD ød L ap max
Teeth Coupling
kg
FMR04-050-A22-RD12-03 6 50 22 40 6 3 A 0.3
RDKW1204
FMR04-063-A22-RD12-04 6 63 22 50 6 4 A 0.5
FMR04-080-B27-RD16-05 8 80 27 50 8 5 B 1.2
RDKW1605
FMR04-100-B32-RD16-06 8 100 32 50 8 6 B 1
FMR04-125-B40-RD20-06 10 125 40 63 10 6 B 1.9
RDKW2006FMR04-125-B40-RD20-06C 10 125 40 63 10 6 B 1.9
FMR04-160-B40-RD20-07 10 160 40 63 10 7 B 3.7
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Spare parts
Insert RDKW1204 RDKW1605 RDKW2006

de
x
B101
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
Face milling
FMR04
d
D
aP
L
R
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
R ØD ød L ap max
Teeth
FMR04-042-A16-RD1003-06 5 42 16 44 5 6
RDKW1003
FMR04-042-A16-RD1003-06C 5 42 16 44 5 6
FMR04-052-A22-RD1003-07 5 52 22 50 5 7
FMR04-052-A22-RD1003-07C 5 52 22 50 5 7
FMR04-042-A16-RD12T3-05 6 42 16 42 6 5
RDKW12T3
FMR04-042-A16-RD12T3-05C 6 42 16 42 6 5
FMR04-052-A22-RD12T3-05 6 52 22 50 6 5
FMR04-052-A22-RD12T3-05C 6 52 22 50 6 5
FMR04-066-A27-RD12T3-06 6 66 27 50 6 6
FMR04-066-A27-RD12T3-06C 6 66 27 50 6 6
FMR04-080-A27-RD12T3-07 6 80 27 50 6 7
FMR04-080-A27-RD12T3-07C 6 80 27 50 6 7
FMR04-052-A22-RD1604-04 8 52 22 50 8 4
RDKW1604
FMR04-052-A22-RD1604-04C 8 52 22 50 8 4
FMR04-066-A27-RD1604-05 8 66 27 50 8 5
FMR04-066-A27-RD1604-05C 8 66 27 50 8 5
FMR04-080-A27-RD1604-06 8 80 27 52 8 6
FMR04-080-A27-RD1604-06C 8 80 27 52 8 6
FMR04-100-B32-RD1604-07 8 100 32 52 8 7
FMR04-100-B32-RD1604-07C 8 100 32 52 8 7
FMR04-125-B40-RD1604-08 8 125 40 52 8 8
FMR04-160-B40-RD1604-09 8 160 40 52 8 9
FMR04-160-B40-RD1604-09C 8 160 40 52 8 9
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Indexable milling      Face milling
A

n
E
In
de
x
B103
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
Square shoulder milling
EMP01 Kr: 90°
Straight shank
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
ØD ød L1 L ap max
Teeth
kg
EMP01-012-G12-AP07-02C 12 12 25 75 6.4 2 0.31
APKT0702EMP01-014-G16-AP07-03C 14 16 25 85 6.4 3 0.61
EMP01-016-G16-AP07-04C 16 16 30 90 6.4 4 0.75
EMP01-012-G16-AP11-01 12 16 25 85 10.5 1 0.1
APKT11T3
EMP01-016-G16-AP11-02 16 16 25 90 10.5 2 0.1
EMP01-016-G16-AP11-02C 16 16 25 90 10.5 2 0.1
EMP01-020-G20-AP11-02 20 20 30 100 10.5 2 0.2
EMP01-020-G20-AP11-02C 20 20 30 100 10.5 2 0.2
EMP01-020-G20-AP11-03 20 20 30 100 10.5 3 0.2
EMP01-020-G20-AP11-03C 20 20 30 100 10.5 3 0.2
EMP01-025-G25-AP11-03 25 25 35 115 10.5 3 0.4
EMP01-025-G25-AP11-03C 25 25 35 115 10.5 3 0.4
EMP01-025-G25-AP11-04 25 25 35 115 10.5 4 0.4
EMP01-025-G25-AP11-04C 25 25 35 115 10.5 4 0.4
EMP01-032-G32-AP11-04 32 32 40 125 10.5 4 0.7
EMP01-032-G32-AP11-04C 32 32 40 125 10.5 4 0.7
EMP01-025-G25-AP16-02 25 25 35 115 15.5 2 0.4
APKT1604
EMP01-025-G25-AP16-02C 25 25 35 115 15.5 2 0.4
EMP01-032-G32-AP16-03 32 32 40 125 15.5 3 0.7
EMP01-032-G32-AP16-03C 32 32 40 125 15.5 3 0.7
EMP01-040-G32-AP16-03 40 32 42 130 15.5 3 0.7
EMP01-040-G32-AP16-03C 40 32 42 130 15.5 3 0.7
EMP01-040-G32-AP16-04 40 32 42 130 15.5 4 0.8
EMP01-040-G32-AP16-04C 40 32 42 130 15.5 4 0.8
EMP01-050-G32-AP16-05 50 32 45 135 15.5 5 1
EMP01-063-G32-AP16-06 63 32 45 135 15.5 6 1.4
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Indexable milling      Square shoulder milling
A

n
 E
 In
de
x
 B  106
 System code B26    Grade selection B24    Technical info B463    Cutting data B224
Square shoulder milling
EMP01 Kr: 90°
Weldon shank
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
ØD ød L1 L ap max
Teeth
kg
EMP01-020-XP20-AP07-05C 20 20 30 100 6.4 5 0.31
APKT0702
EMP01-025-XP25-AP07-07C 25 25 35 115 6.4 7 0.61
EMP01-012-XP16-AP11-01 12 16 25 85 10.5 1 0.1
APKT11T3
EMP01-012-XP16-AP11-01C 12 16 25 85 10.5 1 0.1
EMP01-016-XP16-AP11-02 16 16 25 90 10.5 2 0.1
EMP01-016-XP16-AP11-02C 16 16 25 90 10.5 2 0.1
EMP01-020-XP20-AP11-02 20 20 30 100 10.5 2 0.2
EMP01-020-XP20-AP11-02C 20 20 30 100 10.5 2 0.2
EMP01-020-XP20-AP11-03 20 20 30 100 10.5 3 0.2
EMP01-020-XP20-AP11-03C 20 20 30 100 10.5 3 0.2
EMP01-025-XP25-AP11-03 25 25 35 115 10.5 3 0.4
EMP01-025-XP25-AP11-03C 25 25 35 115 10.5 3 0.4
EMP01-025-XP25-AP11-04 25 25 35 115 10.5 4 0.4
EMP01-025-XP25-AP11-04C 25 25 35 115 10.5 4 0.4
EMP01-032-XP32-AP11-04 32 32 40 125 10.5 4 0.7
EMP01-032-XP32-AP11-04C 32 32 40 125 10.5 4 0.7
EMP01-025-XP25-AP16-02 25 25 35 115 15.5 2 0.4
APKT1604
EMP01-025-XP25-AP16-02C 25 25 35 115 15.5 2 0.4
EMP01-032-XP32-AP16-03 32 32 40 125 15.5 3 0.7
EMP01-032-XP32-AP16-03C 32 32 40 125 15.5 3 0.7
EMP01-040-XP32-AP16-04 40 32 42 130 15.5 4 0.8
EMP01-040-XP32-AP16-04C 40 32 42 130 15.5 4 0.8
EMP01-050-XP32-AP16-05 50 32 45 135 15.5 5 1
EMP01-063-XP32-AP16-06 63 32 45 135 15.5 6 1.4
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Square shoulder milling      Indexable milling
A

 E
 In
de
x
 B  109
 System code B26    Grade selection B24    Technical info B463    Cutting data B224
Square shoulder milling
A B
C
EMP02 Kr: 90°
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
ØD ød L ap max
Teeth Coupling
kg
EMP02-032-A16-AP07-08C 32 16 35 6.4 8 A 34
APKT0702EMP02-040-A16-AP07-10C 40 16 40 6.4 10 A 40
EMP02-050-A22-AP07-12C 50 22 40 6.4 12 A 0.6
EMP02-040-A16-AP11-04C 40 16 40 11 4 A 0.237
APKT11T3
EMP02-040-A16-AP11-05C 40 16 40 11 5 A 0.177
EMP02-040-A16-AP11-06C 40 16 40 11 6 A 0.234
EMP02-050-A22-AP11-06 50 22 40 11 6 A 0.3
EMP02-050-A22-AP11-06C 50 22 40 11 6 A 0.3
EMP02-050-A22-AP11-07C 50 22 40 11 7 A 0.39
EMP02-063-A22-AP11-08 63 22 40 11 8 A 0.6
EMP02-063-A22-AP11-08C 63 22 40 11 8 A 0.6
EMP02-063-A22-AP11-09C 63 22 40 11 9 A 0.54
EMP02-080-A27-AP11-08 80 27 50 11 8 A 1.2
EMP02-080-A27-AP11-08C 80 27 50 11 8 A 1.2
EMP02-080-A27-AP11-10C 80 27 50 11 10 A 1.13
EMP02-100-B32-AP11-10 100 32 50 11 10 B 1.7
EMP02-100-B32-AP11-10C 100 32 50 11 10 B 1.7
EMP02-125-B40-AP11-10 125 40 63 11 10 B 3.42
EMP02-040-A16-AP16-03 40 16 40 15.5 3 A 0.17
APKT1604
EMP02-040-A16-AP16-04C 40 16 40 15.5 4 A 0.17
EMP02-050-A22-AP16-05 50 22 40 15.5 5 A 0.3
EMP02-050-A22-AP16-05C 50 22 40 15.5 5 A 0.3
EMP02-063-A22-AP16-06 63 22 40 15.5 6 A 0.5
EMP02-063-A22-AP16-06C 63 22 40 15.5 6 A 0.5
EMP02-080-A27-AP16-06C 80 27 50 15.5 6 A 1.08
EMP02-080-A27-AP16-07 80 27 50 15.5 7 A 1.1
EMP02-080-A27-AP16-07C 80 27 50 15.5 7 A 1.1
EMP02-100-B32-AP16-08 100 32 50 15.5 8 B 1.6
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Indexable milling      Square shoulder milling
A

rm
at
io
n
E
In
de
x
B110
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
 Dimensions [mm]  Inserts
 Article  Stock
 ØD  ød  L  ap max
 Teeth  Coupling
kg
 EMP02-100-B32-AP16-08C  100  32  50  15.5  8  B  1.6
 APKT1604
 EMP02-125-B40-AP16-06C  125  40  63  15.5  6  B  3.18
 EMP02-125-B40-AP16-10  125  40  63  15.5  10  B  3.2
 EMP02-125-B40-AP16-10C  125  40  63  15.5  10  B  3.2
 EMP02-160-B40-AP16-07C  160  40  63  15.5  7  B  4.3
 EMP02-160-B40-AP16-10  160  40  63  15.5  10  B  6.3
 EMP02-160-B40-AP16-10C  160  40  63  15.5  10  B  6.3
 EMP02-200-C60-AP16-12  200  60  63  15.5  12  C  8.1
 EMP02-250-C60-AP16-12  250  60  63  15.5  12  C  11.2
 Ex stock    On demand
 With internal cooling
 Spare parts
 Insert  APKT0702  APKT11T3  APKT1604

n
 E
 In
de
x
 B  112
 System code B26    Grade selection B24    Technical info B463    Cutting data B224
Square shoulder milling
A B
EMP03 Kr: 90°
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
ØD e ød L
Teeth Coupling No. of inserts
kg
EMP03-050-A22-AP11-04 50 39 22 58 4 A 16 0.5
APKT11T3
EMP03-050-A22-AP11-04C 50 39 22 58 4 A 16 0.5
EMP03-063-A27-AP11-04 63 39 27 58 4 A 16 0.9
EMP03-063-A27-AP11-04C 63 39 27 58 4 A 16 0.9
EMP03-080-B32-AP11-05 80 39 32 63 5 B 20 1.3
EMP03-080-B32-AP11-05C 80 39 32 63 5 B 20 1.3
EMP03-100-B40-AP11-06 100 39 40 63 6 B 24 2
EMP03-100-B40-AP11-06C 100 39 40 63 6 B 24 2
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Spare parts
Insert APKT11T3

n
E
In
de
x
B114
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
Square shoulder milling
EMP04 Kr: 90°
Weldon shank
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
ØD e ød L1 L
Teeth No. of inserts
kg
EMP04-020-XP20-AP11-01 20 29.4 20 45 120 1 3 0.3
APKT11T3
EMP04-025-XP25-AP11-02 25 38.9 25 55 130 2 8 0.4
EMP04-032-XP32-AP11-02 32 48.5 32 65 140 2 10 0.7
EMP04-040-XP40-AP11-02 40 58 40 75 150 2 14 1.3
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Spare parts
Insert APKT11T3

n
E
In
de
x
B116
System code B26 Grade selection B24 Technical info B463 Cutting data B224
Square shoulder milling
EMP05 Kr: 90°
Weldon shank
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
ØD e ød L1 L
Teeth
kg
EMP05-025-XP25 25 20 25 40 130 3 0.5
APMT1135
EMP05-025-XP25C 25 20 25 40 130 3 0.5
EMP05-032-XP32C 32 30 32 50 140 3 0.8
APMT1604
EMP05-040-XP32C 40 40 32 60 150 4 1
Ex stock On demand
With internal cooling
Spare parts
Insert APMT1135 APMT1604